
Mens 1m, Preliminary

31 May 2019

British Diving Championships 2019

Royal Commonwealth Pool

Edinburgh

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

7.0.4.0

James Heatly (1997) -- Edinburgh Diving Club  #5140901

5152B 1 3.2 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 17.5 56.00 56.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist 3

5335D 1 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 17.0 51.00 107.00  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists 5

205C 1 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 19.5 58.50 165.50  Back 2½ Somersaults 4

305C 1 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 22.5 67.50 233.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 2

107B 1 3.3 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 19.0 62.70 295.70  Forward 3½ Somersaults 1

405B 1 3.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 62.90 358.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults 1

Average award: Best award: 7.436.3618.9Total DD:

Yona Knight-Wisdom (1995) -- Jamaica (guest)  #307319(2)

5335D 1 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 17.0 51.00 51.00  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists 7

205C 1 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.5 58.50 109.50  Back 2½ Somersaults 4

107C 1 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.0 66.00 175.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults 1

305C 1 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 21.0 63.00 238.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 1

405B 1 3.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.0 54.40 292.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults 2

5152B 1 3.2 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 20.0 64.00 356.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist 2

Average award: Best award: 7.296.4218.6Total DD:

Jordan Houlden (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club  #7882282

405C 1 3.1 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 21.0 65.10 65.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults 1

107C 1 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 61.50 126.60  Forward 3½ Somersaults 1

205C 1 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 48.00 174.60  Back 2½ Somersaults 3

305C 1 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 17.5 52.50 227.10  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 3

5335D 1 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 63.00 290.10  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists 3

5152B 1 3.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 13.5 43.20 333.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist 3

Average award: Best award: 6.936.0118.3Total DD:

Anthony Harding (2000) -- City of Leeds Diving Club  #4543933

5333D 1 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.0 54.60 54.60  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists 4

405C 1 3.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.0 62.00 116.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults 2

305C 1 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.5 58.50 175.10  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 2

205C 1 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 9.5 28.50 203.60  Back 2½ Somersaults 4

5134D 1 2.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 17.0 44.20 247.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists 5

107C 1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 21.0 63.00 310.80  Forward 3½ Somersaults 4

Average award: Best award: 7.146.0117.3Total DD:

Bram Meulendijks (2003) -- Netherlands (guest)  (5)

5134D 1 2.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 50.70 50.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists 8

105B 1 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 21.0 54.60 105.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults 6

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 43.70 149.00  Back 1½ Somersaults 6

305C 1 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.0 51.00 200.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 5

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 21.5 51.60 251.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults 4

405C 1 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.0 55.80 307.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults 5

Average award: Best award: 7.216.4616.0Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Ross Beattie (2000) -- Edinburgh Diving Club  4

105B 1 2.6 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 54.60 54.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults 4

5134D 1 2.6 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 48.10 102.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists 7

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 41.40 144.10  Back 1½ Somersaults 9

305C 1 3.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 49.50 193.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 6

107C 1 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 40.50 234.10  Forward 3½ Somersaults 7

405C 1 3.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 60.45 294.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults 6

Average award: Best award: 6.935.9316.6Total DD:

Oliver Crompton (2001) -- City of Leeds Diving Club  #8409255

105B 1 2.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 22.0 57.20 57.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2

107C 1 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 52.50 109.70  Forward 3½ Somersaults 3

203B 1 2.3 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.0 41.40 151.10  Back 1½ Somersaults 5

305C 1 3.0 4.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 11.5 34.50 185.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 8

405C 1 3.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 19.5 60.45 246.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults 6

5152B 1 3.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 48.00 294.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist 7

Average award: Best award: 7.295.7317.2Total DD:

Cameron Gammage (2002) -- Southampton Diving Academy  #9671946

105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 19.0 49.40 49.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults 9

203B 1 2.3 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.0 41.40 90.80  Back 1½ Somersaults 12

405C 1 3.1 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 37.20 128.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults 13

5335D 1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 54.00 182.00  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists 9

305C 1 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 15.0 45.00 227.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 9

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.0 50.40 277.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults 8

Average award: Best award: 7.075.7516.4Total DD:

Pascal Faatz (1997) -- Netherlands (guest)  (9)

403B 1 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 21.5 51.60 51.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults 6

405C 1 3.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 46.50 98.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults 9

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 18.0 46.80 144.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults 7

305C 1 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 14.0 42.00 186.90  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 7

205C 1 3.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 14.5 43.50 230.40  Back 2½ Somersaults 8

5233D 1 2.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 17.5 43.75 274.15  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 9

Average award: Best award: 7.145.6216.6Total DD:

Tyler Humphreys (2003) -- Dive London Aquatics Club  #8889707

105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 19.0 49.40 49.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults 9

405C 1 3.1 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 15.0 46.50 95.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults 11

203B 1 2.3 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 39.10 135.00  Back 1½ Somersaults 10

305C 1 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 14.5 43.50 178.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 10

5333D 1 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.5 48.10 226.60  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists 10

5134D 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 18.0 46.80 273.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists 10

Average award: Best award: 6.295.6416.2Total DD:

Dylan Vork (2000) -- Netherlands (guest)  (11)

405C 1 3.1 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.5 48.05 48.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults 11

105B 1 2.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 54.60 102.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults 8

107C 1 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 8.5 25.50 128.15  Forward 3½ Somersaults 12

205C 1 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.0 45.00 173.15  Back 2½ Somersaults 12

305C 1 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 11.0 33.00 206.15  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 12

5152B 1 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.5 56.00 262.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist 11

Average award: Best award: 7.144.9017.9Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Leon Baker (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy  #11969218

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 46.80 46.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults 12

405C 1 3.1 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 49.60 96.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults 10

105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 18.5 48.10 144.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 8

203B 1 2.3 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 12.5 28.75 173.25  Back 1½ Somersaults 11

303B 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 15.0 36.00 209.25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults 11

5134D 1 2.6 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 48.10 257.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists 12

Average award: Best award: 6.435.5815.4Total DD:

Oliver Hoban (2001) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club  #11690459

403B 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 19.5 46.80 46.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults 12

105B 1 2.6 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 10.5 27.30 74.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults 14

203B 1 2.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.0 48.30 122.40  Back 1½ Somersaults 14

305C 1 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 2.5 2.5 8.5 25.50 147.90  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 14

5134D 1 2.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 16.0 41.60 189.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists 13

405C 1 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 18.0 55.80 245.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults 13

Average award: Best award: 6.935.2416.0Total DD:

Nathan Bull (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy  #119693610

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 42.00 42.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults 14

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 46.80 88.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults 13

405C 1 3.1 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 13.0 40.30 129.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults 11

203B 1 2.3 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 11.5 26.45 155.55  Back 1½ Somersaults 13

303B 1 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 32.40 187.95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults 14

5233D 1 2.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 45.00 232.95  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 14

Average award: Best award: 6.005.0715.3Total DD:

Referee:    
   Jane Ogden
Judges:
   1.  Jack Clewlow
   2.  Sally Freeman
   3.  Ann-Alicia Marwood
   4.  Beth Molyneaux
   5.  Susie Bamber
   6.  Vicki Tomlinson
   7.  Ronald van der Voort
   Reserve.  Sarah Barrow

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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